
Carpet Name: GALAXY SDN 55OZ

Licensee: 
Licence Number: 

Label Number: 

Environmental
Certification Approved: 

Level: 

ACCS Contract Grading: 
ACCS Residential Grading: 

Suitable For Stairs: 

Expiry: 

THE CARPET BARN (HAMILTON) LTD
028
21180

26/04/2021

4

CMD  2* 
REHD2  6* 
Yes

30/06/2026


